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METHOD

On average, people asked 5.68 people (ranged from 5 to 16)
On average, students raised $21.67

Door-in-the-face Condition
n=106

Control Condition
n=114
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Everyone gets 3 extra credit points!



RESULTS

$4,737.81 raised _ 2.369 meals

$2 per meal
Charity Navigator says that the w

Community Foodbank of Southern

Arizona can provide a meal to a COMMUNITY
person in need for about $2 (including FOOD BANK

all overhead costs) OF SOUTHERN ARIZONA




DID THE DOOR-IN-THE-FACE
TECHNIQUE WORK?



RESULTS

Total Amount Raised

Average Amount Raised

$3,500.00 $3.063.01 $35.00
$3,000.00 $30.00 $28.90
$2,500.00 $25.00
$2,000.00 | 674. $20.00
$1,500.00 Ay $15.00 b 425
$1,000.00 $10.00
$500.00 $5.00
$0.00 $0.00
® Control ™ Door-in-the-Face ® Control ™ Door-in-the-Face

z=137.53,p <.00/

t(216) = 3.36,p < .001,d = .46



RESULTS

Average Donation per Donor
$12.00 $10.96

$10.00

$8.00

$6.41

$6.00
$4.00

$2.00

$0.00

® Control ®m Door-in-the-Face
t(172) = 4.24,p < .001,d = .64




